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The Wilson Moot 2026 

*Send all materials – email preferred – to: 

THE WILSON MOOT WilsonMoot@blakes.com
c/o Louise James, Administrator 416-863-2775 (direct dial) 
Blakes, 199 Bay Street, 416-863-2653 (fax) 
Suite 4000, Commerce Court West 
Toronto, ON  M5L 1A9 

Date  Event 

Friday, September 26, 2025 Information package and registration materials sent to 
participants by e-mail 

Monday, November 3, 2025 Registration forms and fees must be received by the 
Administrator* by this date 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Official Problem and Official Rules sent to participants 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Any Clarification Requests regarding the Official Problem 
and the Official Rules must be received by the 
Administrator* 

Friday, December 5, 2025 Any Clarification Responses related to the Official 
Problem and Official Rules sent to participants by e-mail 

Thursday, January 8, 2026 Submit names of team members and their counsel role 
(see registration form) 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Factums (electronic) due by 5:00 p.m., university’s local 
time, in accordance with Official Rules. 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 Electronic copies of the Factums to be argued against will 
be sent by the Administrator to the single e-mail address 
of the contact person identified on the team registration 
form to receive opposing Factums 

Friday, February 20, 2026 and 
Saturday, February 21, 2026 

Wilson Moot competition 


